Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

DATE CODE
E =  IRLML6402
X =  PART NUMBER CODE REFERENCE:
D =  IRLML5103
C =  IRLML6302
B =  IRLML2803
A =  IRLML2402
W =  (1-26) IF  PRECEDED BY LAST  DIGIT OF CALENDAR YEAR
W =  (27-52) IF PRECEDED BY A LETTER
Y
82008
32003
12001
YEAR
2002 2
52005
2004 4
2007
2006
7
6
2010 0
2009 9
YEAR Y
C03
WORK
WEEK
01
02
A
W
B
04 D
24
26
25
X
Z
Y
WORK
WEEK WH =  IRLML5203
G =  IRLML2502
K
H
G
F
E
D
C
B
2006
2003
2002
2005
2004
2008
2007
2010
2009 J
Y51
29
28
30
C
B
D
50 X
52 Z
Note: A line above the work week
(as  shown here) indicates Lead - F ree.
I  =  IRLML0030
J =  IRLML2030
L =  IRLML0060